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Firemna liga 2018/2019 Poprad - 2.liga - 9. kolo

teams.in.round

team wins deuce looses

MT-Pelet

Three Beatles
Vega Zakopane
KingMedia
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Lunys Team
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pins

3372
3246
3247
3397
3114
3112
3066
2659

points

26.0
20.5
19.0
18.0
18.0
17.0
17.0

4.5
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